FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

11
VOTE SHEET

July 18, 2006

Docket No. 060062-TX — Compliance investigation of Campus Communications Group, Inc. for apparent
violation of Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records.

Issue 1: Should the Commission accept Campus Communications Group, Inc.’s settlement offer to voluntarily

contribute $1,000 to the Commission for deposit in the General Revenue Fund to resolve its apparent violation
of Section 364.183(1), Florida Statutes?

Recommendation: Yes, the Commission should accept the company’s settlement proposal.
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Issue 2: Should this docket be closed?

Recommendation: If staff’s recommendation in Issue 1 is approved, this docket should remain open pending
Campus’s remittance of the $1,000 voluntary contribution, made payable to the Florida Public Service
Commission. If Campus fails to remit the contribution within 14 days after issuance of the order, its
competitive local exchange company Certificate No. 4446 should be canceled. This docket should be closed

administratively upon either receipt of the $1,000 contribution or upon cancellation of the company’s
certificate.

APPROVED



